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Haupteingang/Rezeption
Panoramalift zur Tiefgarage
Restaurant ,,Im Park”
Restaurant ,Vier Jahreszeiten”
Panoramaterrasse
VIP-Lounge

Seminar 11-16

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Seminar 1-3
Hotel-Lift
Seminar 4-6
Zimmer 132-142
Zimmer 232-244
Seminar 7-9
Bar/Lounge

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

* % % * Superior

SCHLOSSPARK MAUERBACH

Hotel-Lift
Zimmer 101-131
Zimmer 201-231
Dampfbad/Sauna
Poolbereich
Spa-Rezeption
Hotel-Lift

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

Waldsauna
Ruhe-/Themenbereich
Anwendungsrdume
Fitnessraum
Sonnenterrasse

KONTAKT

Schlosspark Mauerbach
Herzog-Friedrich-Platz 1, A-3001 Mauerbach
Tel.: +43-1-970-30-100, Fax: +43-1-970-30-75
www.schlosspark.at

info@imschlosspark.at



